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Academic Program Name
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank

Gender-Neutral 7553
Female-only (inc 13708
Gender-Neutral 1341
Female-only (inc 2791
Gender-Neutral 3233
Female-only (inc 5832
Gender-Neutral 1713
Female-only (inc 2540
Gender-Neutral 888
Female-only (inc 1302
Gender-Neutral 8202
Female-only (inc 14585
Gender-Neutral 90P
Gender-Neutral 1368
Female-only (inc 2555
Gender-Neutral 2848
Female-only (inc 6324
Gender-Neutral 1615
Female-only (inc 2857
Gender-Neutral 669
Female-only (inc 1362
Gender-Neutral 895
Female-only (inc 1970
Gender-Neutral 42
Gender-Neutral 121
Female-only (inc 357
Gender-Neutral 296
Female-only (inc 962

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 29

sC
sC
SC (PwD)
ST
ST

Gender-Neutral 152
Female-only (inc 423
Gender-Neutral 1P

Gender-Neutral 103
Female-only (inc 175

8861
14003
1403
2791
3732
5941
2028
2540
965
1302
9937
16636
90P
1497
2555
3770
6605
1983
2964
684
1362
1320
2768
64
159
448
423
1182
29
282
548
1P
134
175
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Computer Science and Engineering

Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Engineering Physics
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 6
Gender-Neutral 2217
Female-only (inc 5308
Gender-Neutral 166
Gender-Neutral 493
Female-only (inc 1331
Gender-Neutral 1088
Female-only (inc 2304
Gender-Neutral 470
Female-only (inc 1762
Gender-Neutral 319
Female-only (inc 1039
Gender-Neutral 5834
Female-only (inc 10052
Gender-Neutral 1365
Gender-Neutral 3389
Female-only (inc 6968
Gender-Neutral 1956
Female-only (inc 4013
Gender-Neutral 1197
Gender-Neutral 1777
Female-only (inc 3535
Gender-Neutral 149
Gender-Neutral 282
Female-only (inc 517
Gender-Neutral 776
Female-only (inc 1202

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 35P

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral 551
Female-only (inc 1376
Gender-Neutral 328
Female-only (inc 664
Gender-Neutral 4980
Female-only (inc 9203
Gender-Neutral 246P

3393
6992
191P
644
1414
1597
3368
1002
1940
485
1039
7808
11731
1384
3903
6968
2233
4013
1197
2164
3871
149
360
517
1119
1604
35P
749
1376
358
664
6970
13222
246P
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IIT Indore
IIT Indore
IIT Indore
IIT Indore
IIT Indore
IIT Indore
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IIT Indore
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Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science
Space Sciences and Engineering

Space Sciences and Engineering

Space Sciences and Engineering

Space Sciences and Engineering

Space Sciences and Engineering

Space Sciences and Engineering

Space Sciences and Engineering

Space Sciences and Engineering

EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral 1063
Female-only (inc 2514
Gender-Neutral 2252
Female-only (inc 5081
Gender-Neutral 1299
Female-only (inc 2316
Gender-Neutral 558
Female-only (inc 1204
Gender-Neutral 8652
Female-only (inc 14726
Gender-Neutral 1711
Female-only (inc 3195
Gender-Neutral 3967
Female-only (inc 6951
Gender-Neutral 2093
Female-only (inc 3746
Gender-Neutral 1088
Female-only (inc 1568
Gender-Neutral 6048
Female-only (inc 11835
Gender-Neutral 1010
Gender-Neutral 1860
Female-only (inc 5776
Gender-Neutral 1441
Female-only (inc 2262
Gender-Neutral 992

1153
2542
2850
5397
1609
2614
717
1204
10681
17070
1792
3195
4238
7569
2424
3882
1121
1568
7044
13253
1327
2976
5776
1560
2262
992



